Blutspenden im Landkreis lIm-Kreis bis zum 24.10.2025

Mo
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi
Mo
Di
Mi
Fr

11.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

27.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

17.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.09.2025
13:00-17:00 Uhr

22.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Amt Wachsenburg 99334 - Ichtershausen

Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Zur Feuerwehr 9

Arnstadt 99310
DRK-Geschéftsstelle
Bierweg la

Wipfratal 99310 - Marlishausen

Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Alte Hausener Str. 51

IImenau 98693
Eishalle
Karl-Liebknecht-Straf3e 34

Arnstadt 99310
lIm-Kreis-Kliniken gGmbH
Barwinkelstral3e 33

Stadtilm 99326 - Griesheim
Landgasthaus Queen Victoria
Stadtilmer Stral3e 13

Arnstadt 99310
Stadtverwaltung
Markt 1

Arnstadt 99310
DRK-Geschéftsstelle
Bierweg la

Stadtilm 99326 - Dienstedt
Burgerhaus
Rudolstadter StralRe 54



