## Blutspenden im Landkreis Ilm-Kreis bis zum 24.10.2025

Мо	11.08.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Amt Wachsenburg 99334 - Ichtershausen Feuerwehrgerätehaus Zur Feuerwehr 9
Mi	27.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Arnstadt 99310 DRK-Geschäftsstelle Bierweg 1a
Fr	05.09.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Wipfratal 99310 - Marlishausen Feuerwehrgerätehaus Alte Hausener Str. 51
Mi	10.09.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Ilmenau 98693 Eishalle Karl-Liebknecht-Straße 34
Mi	17.09.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Arnstadt 99310 Ilm-Kreis-Kliniken gGmbH Bärwinkelstraße 33
Мо	29.09.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Stadtilm 99326 - Griesheim Landgasthaus Queen Victoria Stadtilmer Straße 13
Di	30.09.2025 13:00-17:00 Uhr	Arnstadt 99310 Stadtverwaltung Markt 1
Mi	22.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Arnstadt 99310 DRK-Geschäftsstelle Bierweg 1a
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Stadtilm 99326 - Dienstedt Bürgerhaus Rudolstädter Straße 54